SAILING PROGRAMME 2026-27

—

H/W Height(m) Start time Type
Mon 02/03/2026 19:30 Sailing Committee
Sat 07/03/2026 13.39 09:00 Race Preparation Work Party 1
Sun 15/03/2026 8.45 09:00 Race preparation Work Party 2
Mon 16/03/2026 19:30 Executive Committee
Sat 21/03/2026 12.47 7.77 11:00|A Spring Series 1/Ice Bucket
Sat 21/03/2026 12.47 7.77 13:30|A Spring Series 2/Ice Bucket
Sun 22/03/2026 14.27 7.62 11:00(A Spring Series 2
Sun 22/03/2026 14.27 7.62 11:00|A Spring Series 3
Sun 29/03/2026 9.39 5.84 10:00|A Spring Series 4

The bar is open for membes and their guests on Saturday and Sunday 12.00 - 15.00 For social events, please refer to the notice board and web site



SAILING PROGRAMME 2026-27

H/W Height(m) Start time Type
Fri 03/04/2026 13.05 7.22 11:00|B Easter Egg 1
Fri 03/04/2026 13.05 7.22 13:30|B Easter Egg 2
Sat 04/04/2026 13.37 7.16 11:30(B Easter Egg 3
Sat 04/04/2026 13.37 7.16 14:00(B Easter Egg 4
Sun 05/04/2026 14.09 6.98 12:00(B Easter Egg 5
Sun 05/04/2026 14.09 6.98 14:30|B Easter Egg 6
Mon 06/04/2026 14.41 6.69 09:00 Rib Refresher
Mon 06/04/2026 14.41 6.69 12:30|B Easter Egg 7
Sat 11/04/2026 6.18 5.16 18:00|A Saturday Evening Series 1
Mon 13/04/2026 19:30 Sailing Committee
Sat 18/04/2026 12.44 7.71 11:00(C Charity Race 1
Sat 18/04/2026 12.44 7.71 13:30(A Saturday Series 1
Sun 19/04/2026 13.26 7.73 11:00(A Sunday Series 1
Sun 19/04/2026 13.26 7.73 13:30(A Sunday Series 2
Mon 20/04/2026 19:30 Executive Committee
Thurs 23/04/2026 16.48 6.23 18:00 Cadets 1
Sat 25/04/2026 10:00 Sail Training Induction
Sat 25/04/2026 19.23 5.7 18:00(A Saturday Evening Series 2

The bar is open for membes and their guests on Saturday and Sunday 12.00 - 15.00 For social events, please refer to the notice board and web site



SAILING PROGRAMME 2026-27

H/W Height(m) Start time Type
Sat 02/05/2026 12.36 6.89 09:00 Get Back Into Sailing
Sat 02/05/2026 12.36 6.89 10:30|B Early May 1
Sat 02/05/2026 12.36 6.89 13:00(B Early May 2
Sun 03/05/2026 13.11 6.86 09:00 Get Back Into Sailing
Sun 03/05/2026 13.11 6.86 11:00(B Early May 3
Sun 03/05/2026 13.11 6.86 14:30|B Early May 4
Mon 04/05/2026 13.43 6.76 11:30 Get Back Into Sailing
Mon 04/05/2026 13.43 6.76 11:30|B Early May 5
Thurs 07/05/2026 15.34 6.03 18:00 Cadets 2
Sat 09/05/2026 17.15 5.59 15:30|A Saturday Series 2 & 3 (B2B)
Sun 10/05/2026 09:00 Spring Work Party 1
Mon 11/05/2026 19:30 Sailing Committee
Thurs 14/05/2026 22:23 6.97 Cadets 3
Sat 16/05/2026 11.36 7.32 09:30|A Saturday Series 4
Sat 16/05/2026 11.36 7.32 12:00|A Saturday Series 5
Sun 17/05/2026 12.23 7.53 10:00|A Sunday Series 3
Sun 17/05/2026 12.23 7.53 12:30(X Pursuit Race
Mon 18/05/2026 19:30 Executive Committee
Thurs 21/05/2026 15.42 6.83 18:00 Cadets 4
Sat 23/05/2026 09:00 Spring Work Party 2
Sat 23/05/2026 17.45 6.14 16:00(B Late May Series 1
Sun 24/05/2026 18.53 5.95 17:00|B Late May Series 2 & 3 (B2B)
Thurs 28/05/2026 22.33 6.31 18:00 Cadets 5
Sat 30/05/2026 11.35 6.38 09:00 L2S 1/Free Sailing
Sat 30/05/2026 14:00 Spring Work Party 3
Sun 31/05/2026 12.11 6.51 10:00(A Sunday Series 4
Sun 31/05/2026 12.11 6.51 12:30|A Sunday Series 5

The bar is open for membes and their guests on Saturday and Sunday 12.00 - 15.00 For social events, please refer to the notice board and web site



SAILING PROGRAMME 2026-27

H/W Height(m) Start time Type
Mon 01/06/2026 19:30 Sailing Committee
Thurs 04/06/2026 14.38 6.4 18:00 Cadets 6
Sat 06/06/2026 16.02 6.16 13:00 L2S 2/Free Sailing
Sat 06/06/2026 16.02 6.16 17:00|A Saturday Evening Series 3
Sun 07/06/2026 16.51 6.06 14:30(A Summer Series 1
Wed 10/06/2026 19.47 6.21 18:00|A Wednesday Evening Series 1
Thurs 11/06/2026 20.52 6.47 18 Cadets 7
Sat 13/06/2026 10.21 6.71 09:00 L2S 3/Free Sailing
Sun 14/06/2026 11.14 7.03 09:00(A Summer Series 2
Sun 14/06/2026 11.14 7.03 11:30(A Summer Series 3
Mon 15/06/2026 19:30 Executive Committee
Thurs 18/06/2026 14.4 7.3 18:00 Cadets 8
Sat 20/06/2026 16.22 6.76 13:00 L2S 4/Free Sailing
Sat 20/06/2026 16.22 6.76 17:00(A Saturday Evening Series 4
Sun 21/06/2026 17.16 6.42 15:00(X Charity Race 2
Wed 24/06/2026 20.09 5.79 18:00(A Wednesday Evening Series 2
Thurs 25/06/2026 21.07 5.80 18:00 Cadets 9
Sat 27/06/2026 10.26 5.79 09:00 L2S 5/Free Sailing
Sun 28/06/2026 11.11 5.98 10:30(A Summer Series 4 & 5 (B2B)

The bar is open for membes and their guests on Saturday and Sunday 12.00 - 15.00 For social events, please refer to the notice board and web site



SAILING PROGRAMME 2026-27

H/W Height(m) Start time Type
Thurs 02/07/2026 13.45 6.63 18:00 Cadets 10
Sat 04/07/2026 14.59 6.68 13:00 L2S 6/Free Sailing
Sun 05/07/2026 15.38 6.63 14:00(A Summer Series 6 & 7 (B2B)
Mon 06/07/2026 19:30 Sailing Committee
Wed 08/07/2026 18.03 6.32 18:00|A Wednesday Evening Series 3
Thurs 09/07/2026 19.07 6.23 18:00 Cadets 11
Sat 11/07/2026 8.52 6.1 08:00 L2S 7/Free Sailing
Sat 11/07/2026 21.26 6.44 19:00|A Saturday Evening Series 5
Sun 12/07/2026 10.01 6.38 10:00(A Summer Series 8 & 9 (B2B)
Thurs 16/07/2026 13.36 7.54 18:00 Cadets 12
Sat 18/07/2026 15.08 7.33 13:00 L2S 8/Free Sailing
Sun 19/07/2026 15.52 7.03 Federation Regatta (Hastings)
Mon 20/07/2026 Executive Committee
Wed 22/07/2026 18.14 5.85 18:00(A Wednesday Evening Series 4
Thurs 23/07/2026 19.13 5.56 18:00 Cadets 13
Sat 25/07/2026 8.56 5.28 08:00 L2S 9 /Free Sailing
Sat 25/06/2026 21.26 5.5 19:00(A Saturday Evening Series 6
Sun 26/07/2026 9.59 5.44 10:30|A Summer Series 10
Thurs 30/07/2026 12.51 6.71 18:00 Cadets 14

The bar is open for membes and their guests on Saturday and Sunday 12.00 - 15.00 For social events, please refer to the notice board and web site



SAILING PROGRAMME 2026-27

H/W Height(m) Start time Type
Sat 01/08/2026 13.59 7.08 13:00 L2S Regatta /L2S 10
Sat 01/08/2026 13.59 7.08 14:30|C Charity Race 3
Sun 02/08/2026 14.34 7.14 13:00|A Summer Series 11 & 12 (B2B)
Thurs 06/08/2026 17.29 6.38 18:00 Cadets 15
Sat 08/08/2026 713 5.79 18:00|A Saturday Evening Series 7
Sun 09/08/2026 8.36 5.83 09:30|A Summer Series 13
Mon 10/08/2026 9.53 6.16 08:30(X Sea Week Race 1
Mon 10/08/2026 9.53 6.16 11:00(X Sea Week Race 2
Tues 11/08/2026 10.56 6.64 09:30(X Sea Week Race 3
Tues 11/08/2026 10.56 6.64 12:00(X Sea Week Race 4
Wed 12/08/2026 11.48 7.1 10:00(X Sea Week Race 5
Wed 12/08/2026 11.48 71 12:30(X Sea Week Race 6
Thurs 13/08/2026 12.34 7.46 10:30|X Sea Week Race 7
Thurs 13/08/2026 12.34 7.46 13:00|X Sea Week Race 8
Fri 14/08/2026 13.17 7.66 11:00|X Sea Week Race 9
Fri 14/08/2026 13.17 7.66 13:30|X Sea Week Race 10
Sat 15/08/2026 13.58 7.67 11:30(X Regatta Race 1
Sat 15/08/2026 13.58 7.67 14:00(X Regatta Race 2
Sun 16/08/2026 14.37 7.5 12:30(X Regatta Race 3
Sun 16/08/2026 14.37 7.5 15:00(X Regatta Race 4
Thurs 20/08/2026 17.21 5.79 18:00 Cadets 16
Sat 22/08/2026 19.33 5.14 18:00(A Saturday Evening Series 8
Sun 23/08/2026 8.17 5.01 09:00(A Sunday Series 6
Thurs 27/08/2026 11.5 6.6 18:00 Cadets 17
Sat 29/08/2026 12.58 7.31 11:00(B August Short Series 1
Sat 29/08/2026 12.58 7.31 14:00(B August Short Series 2
Sun 30/09/2026 13.32 7.49 11:00(B August Short Series 3
Sun 30/09/2026 13.32 7.49 14:00|B August Short Series 4
Mon 31/09/2026 14.07 7.53 12:00|B August Short Series 5 & 6 (B2B)

The bar is open for membes and their guests on Saturday and Sunday 12.00 - 15.00 For social events, please refer to the notice board and web site



SAILING PROGRAMME 2026-27

H/W Height(m) Start time Type
Thurs 03/09/2026 16.09 6.75 18:00 Cadets 18
Sat 05/09/2026 18.17 5.84 16:00(A Saturday Series 6
Sun 06/09/2026 7.01 5.6 08:00]|A Sunday Series 7
Mon 07/09/2026 19:30 Sailing Committee
Thurs 10/09/2026 11.34 713 18:00 Cadets 19
Sat 12/09/2026 12.53 7.65 11:00|C Barts Bash
Sat 12/09/2026 12.53 7.65 13:30(A Class Cups 1
Sun 13/09/2026 13.29 7.64 11:00|A Class Cups 2
Sun 13/09/2026 13.29 7.64 13:30(A Class Cups 3
Thurs 15/09/2026 14.39 7.16 18:00 Cadets 20
Sat 19/09/2026 17.29 5.3 15:30|A Autumn Series 1
Sun 20/09/2026 6.07 5.06 16:00(|A Sunday Series 8
Mon 21/09/2026 19:30 Executive Committee
Thurs 24/09/2026 18:00 Cadet Dinner
Sat 26/09/2026 11.52 7.19 Power Boat 2 (1)
Sun 27/09/2026 12.28 7.54 10:30|A Autumn Series 2
Sun 27/09/2026 12.28 7.54 13:00(A Autumn Series 3

The bar is open for membes and their guests on Saturday and Sunday 12.00 - 15.00 For social events, please refer to the notice board and web site



SAILING PROGRAMME 2026-27

H/W Height(m) Start time Type
Sat 03/10/2026 16.53 6.15 14:30(A Autumn series 4
Sun 04/10/2026 18.11 5.71 16:00(A Autumn series 5
Mon 05/10/2026 19:30 Sailing Committee
Sat 10/10/2026 11.51 7.33| Power Boat 2 (2)
Sun 11/10/2026 12.27 7.46 10:30(A Brass Monkey 1
Sun 11/10/2026 12.27 7.46 13:00(A Brass Monkey 2 & 3 (B2B)
Sat 17/10/2026 16.01 5.79 14:30(A Brass Monkey 4 & 5 (B2B)
Sun 18/10/2026 16.53 5.39 14:30(A Brass Monkey 6
Mon 19/10/2026 19:30 Executive Committee
Sat 24/10/2026 10.41 6.77 10:30|X Club Cup
Sun 25/10/2026 10.20 7.25 10:30|C Trafalgar Race
Sat 31/10/2026 14.45 6.68 13:30(A Frostbite 1 & 2 (B2B)

The bar is open for membes and their guests on Saturday and Sunday 12.00 - 15.00 For social events, please refer to the notice board and web site



SAILING PROGRAMME 2026-27

H/W Height(m) Start time Type
Sun 01/11/2026 15.49 6.18 13:30|A Frostbite 3
Mon 02/11/2026 19:30 Sailing Committee
Sat 07/11/2026 9.45 6.7 10:30|A Frostbite 4
Sun 08/11/2026 Rememberance Sunday
Sat 14/11/2026 Available for onshore training
Sun 15/11/2026 Available for onshore training
Mon 16/11/2026 19:30 Executive Committee
Sat 21/11/2026 09:00 Winterising 1
Sun 22/11/2026 09:00 Winterising 2
Sat 28/11/2026 09:00 Winterising 3
Sun 29/11/2026 Winterising 4
Mon 07/12/2026 19:30 Sailing Committee
Mon 21/12/2026 19:30 Executive Committee

The bar is open for membes and their guests on Saturday and Sunday 12.00 - 15.00 For social events, please refer to the notice board and web site



SAILING PROGRAMME 2026-27

Sun 03/01/2027 09:00 Winter Work Party 1
Mon 04/01/2027 19:30 Sailing Committee
Sat 09/01/2027 09:00 Winter Work Party 2
Sun 17/01/2027 09:00 Winter Work Party 3
Mon 18/01/2027 19:30 Executive Committee
Sat 23/01/2027 09:00 Winter Work Party 4
Sun 31/01/2027 09:00 Winter Work Party 5
. _FEBRUARY202, @@ |
Mon 01/02/2027 19:30 Sailing Committee
Sat 06/02/2027 09:00 Winter Work Party 6
Sun 14/02/2027 09:00 Winter Work Party 7
Mon 15/02/2027 19:30 Executive Committee
Sat 20/02/2027 09:00 Winter Work Party 8
Sun 28/02/2027 09:00 Winter Work Party 9

The bar is open for membes and their guests on Saturday and Sunday 12.00 - 15.00 For social events, please refer to the notice board and web site



